
College Code Sub Code S1A S1B S2 S3 Total
APLC ANAT 0 1 0 0 1
APLC PHY 0 1 0 0 1
ASRA ANAT 0 1 0 0 1
ASRA ANES 0 0 2 0 2
ASRA BIO 0 1 0 0 1
ASRA ENT 0 0 1 0 1
ASRA GS 0 0 0 1 1
ASRA MICRO 0 1 0 0 1
ASRA PATH 0 0 1 1 2
ASRA PHARM 0 1 0 0 1
ASRA PHY 0 1 0 0 1
ASRA RD 0 0 0 1 1
ASRA SPM 0 0 1 0 1
BMCT ANES 0 0 1 0 1
BMCT GS 0 0 1 0 1
BMCT ORTHO 0 0 1 0 1
BMCT PSY 0 0 1 0 1
FIMS ANES 0 0 1 0 1
FIMS DVL 0 0 0 1 1
FIMS ENT 0 0 1 0 1
FIMS GM 0 0 0 1 1
FIMS GS 0 0 1 1 2
FIMS OBG 0 0 0 1 1
FIMS ORTHO 0 0 1 0 1
FIMS PAED 0 0 0 1 1
FIMS PSY 0 0 1 0 1
FIMS RD 0 0 0 1 1
GEMS ANES 0 0 0 1 1
GEMS DVL 0 0 0 1 1
GEMS OBG 0 0 0 1 1
GEMS OPTHAL 0 0 1 0 1
GEMS PHARM 0 1 0 0 1
GEMS RD 0 0 0 1 1
GSLR ANAT 0 1 0 0 1
GSLR ANES 0 0 2 1 3
GSLR BIO 0 1 0 0 1
GSLR GS 0 0 1 0 1
GSLR MICRO 0 1 0 0 1
GSLR OPTHAL 0 0 0 1 1
GSLR PATH 0 0 1 0 1
GSLR PHARM 0 1 0 0 1
GSLR PHY 0 1 0 0 1
GSLR SPM 0 1 1 1 3
GVPT ANES 0 0 0 1 1
GVPT ENT 0 0 1 0 1
GVPT OPTHAL 0 0 0 1 1
GVPT PAED 0 0 0 1 1

PG MEDICAL - 2025-26
VACANT SEATS FOR STRAY VACANCY ROUND UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA



College Code Sub Code S1A S1B S2 S3 Total
GVPT PATH 0 0 1 0 1
GVPT SPM 0 1 0 0 1
KATR ANES 0 0 1 0 1
KATR BIO 0 1 0 0 1
KATR MICRO 0 1 0 0 1
KATR PAED 0 0 0 1 1
KATR PHARM 0 1 0 0 1
KATR PSY 0 0 1 1 2
KATR SPM 0 0 1 0 1
KONA ANAT 0 1 0 0 1
KONA ANES 0 0 1 0 1
KONA BIO 0 1 0 0 1
KONA MICRO 0 1 0 0 1
KONA OBG 0 0 0 1 1
KONA ORTHO 0 0 0 1 1
KONA PHARM 0 1 0 0 1
KONA SPM 0 1 0 0 1
MAHA ANES 0 0 1 0 1
MAHA BIO 0 1 0 0 1
MAHA GS 0 0 1 1 2
MAHA MICRO 0 1 0 0 1
MAHA OPTHAL 0 0 1 0 1
MAHA ORTHO 0 0 0 1 1
MAHA PHARM 0 1 0 0 1
MAHA RD 0 0 0 1 1
MAHA SPM 0 1 0 0 1
NARN ANAT 0 1 0 0 1
NARN BIO 0 1 1 0 2
NARN ENT 0 0 1 0 1
NARN PHARM 0 1 1 0 2
NARN PHY 0 1 1 0 2
NIMR ANES 0 0 1 0 1
NIMR ENT 0 0 1 0 1
NIMR OPTHAL 0 0 1 0 1
NRIM ANAT 0 1 0 0 1
NRIM ANES 0 0 2 0 2
NRIM BIO 0 1 0 0 1
NRIM ENT 0 0 0 1 1
NRIM FAM 0 0 1 0 1
NRIM MICRO 0 0 1 0 1
NRIM OPTHAL 0 0 0 1 1
NRIM ORTHO 0 0 0 1 1
NRIM PHARM 0 1 1 0 2
NRIM PHY 0 1 0 0 1
NRVP ANES 0 0 1 0 1
NRVP BIO 0 1 0 0 1
NRVP ENT 0 0 1 1 2
NRVP MICRO 0 1 0 0 1
NRVP OPTHAL 0 0 1 0 1



College Code Sub Code S1A S1B S2 S3 Total
NRVP RD 0 0 0 1 1
NRVP SPM 0 0 1 0 1
PESK ANAT 0 1 0 0 1
PESK BIO 0 1 0 0 1
PESK MICRO 0 1 0 0 1
PESK PAED 0 0 0 1 1
PESK PATH 0 0 1 1 2
PESK PHY 0 1 0 0 1
PESK RD 0 0 0 1 1
PESK SPM 0 0 1 0 1
PSIM ANAT 0 1 0 0 1
PSIM BIO 0 1 0 0 1
PSIM DCP 0 0 1 0 1
PSIM DPH 0 1 0 0 1
PSIM MICRO 0 1 1 0 2
PSIM PHARM 0 1 1 0 2
PSIM PHY 0 1 0 0 1
PSIM SPM 0 0 1 0 1
SRMC ANAT 0 1 0 0 1
SRMC ANES 0 0 1 1 2
SRMC BIO 0 1 0 0 1
SRMC DVL 0 0 0 1 1
SRMC ENT 0 0 1 0 1
SRMC GM 0 0 0 1 1
SRMC GS 0 0 2 1 3
SRMC MICRO 0 1 0 0 1
SRMC OBG 0 0 0 1 1
SRMC PHARM 0 1 0 0 1
SRMC PHY 0 1 0 0 1
SRMC SPM 0 1 0 0 1
VMCK ANES 0 0 1 1 2
VMCK BIO 0 1 1 0 2
VMCK DVL 0 0 0 1 1
VMCK ENT 0 0 1 0 1
VMCK GS 0 0 0 1 1
VMCK MICRO 0 1 1 0 2
VMCK OPTHAL 0 0 1 0 1
VMCK ORTHO 0 0 1 0 1
VMCK PATH 0 0 1 0 1
VMCK PHARM 0 1 0 0 1
VMCK PSY 0 0 1 0 1
VMCK SPM 0 1 1 0 2

0 57 64 42 163
Note:

Total
The above vacant seats and not reported seats if any, will be filled. All S1B seat 
will be treated as S1A seats. S1 and S2 Minority seats will be converted to Non-
Minority after exhaustion of Minoirity candidates.


